
American Timekeeper

Seth Thomas Model 14  Run Chart

Run Start Run End Jewels Grade Finish Total

100001 100300 Unknown 300

100301 100900 7 46 Gilt 600

100901 101200 Unknown 300

101201 101500 7 46 Gilt 300

101501 101800 15 119 Nickel 300

101801 102300 11 122 Nickel 500

102301 102500 15 119 Nickel 200

102501 103300 7 46 Gilt 800

103301 104000 15 119 Nickel 700

104001 105300 7 46 Gilt 1300

105301 105500 11 122 Nickel 200

105501 105700 7 46 Gilt 200

105701 105900 11 122 Nickel 200

105901 106400 7 46 Gilt 500

106401 106900 11 122 Nickel 500

106901 107500 7 46 Gilt 600

107501 107900 11 122 Nickel 400

107901 108500 7 46 Gilt 600

108501 109000 11 122 Nickel 500

109001 109300 7 46 Gilt 300

109301 109600 11 122 Nickel 300

109601 110000 7 46 Gilt 400

110001 110500 11 122 Nickel 500

110501 112200 7 46 Gilt 1700

112201 112600 11 122 Nickel 400

112601 115500 7 46 Gilt 2900

115501 116000 11 122 Nickel 500

116001 118600 7 46 Gilt 2600

118601 119300 11 122 Nickel 700

119301 121300 7 46 Gilt 2000

121301 121800 Unknown 500

121801 125700 7 46 Gilt 3900

125701 125900 15 119 Nickel 200

125901 127000 7 46 Gilt 1100

127001 127200 11 122 Nickel 200

127201 127400 7 46 Gilt 200

127401 127500 15 119 Nickel 100

127501 128000 7 46 Gilt 500
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137001 137200 7 46 Gilt 200

137201 137500 Unknown 300

137501 137700 7 46 Gilt 200

137701 137800 16 119 Nickel 100

137801 137900 15 119 Nickel 100

137901 138000 7 46 Gilt 100

139001 140800 7 46 Gilt 1800

140801 141000 15 119 Nickel 200

142001 143100 7 46 Gilt 1100

143101 143200 15 119 Nickel 100

143201 143500 Unknown 300

143501 144000 7 46 Gilt 500

165001 165200 15 119 Nickel 200

165201 165300 16 119 Nickel 100

165301 165400 15 119 Nickel 100

165401 165500 16 119 Nickel 100

165501 166000 Unknown 500


